INSERTA® Pricing

ADAGONNE

INSERTA

***CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION***
EFFECTIVE DATE JULY 2017

90 DEGREE

FLANGE ROTATIONAL RETAINING

ADPATERS
CODE 61

LIST

IFRA-A-6108-6108-N
IFRA-A-6112-6112-N
IFRA-A-6112-6108-N
IFRA-A-6116-6116-N
IFRA-A-6116-6112-N
IFRA-A-6120-6120-N
IFRA-A-6120-6116-N
IFRA-A-6124-6124-N
IFRA-A-6124-6120-N
IFRA-A-6132-6132-N
IFRA-A-6132-6124-N
IFRA-A-6140-6140-N
IFRA-A-6140-6132-N
IFRA-A-6148-6148-N
IFRA-A-6148-6140-N
IFRA-A-6156-6156-N
IFRA-A-6156-6148-N
IFRA-A-6164-6164-N
IFRA-A-6164-6156-N

$49.75
$53.25
$53.25
$56.00
$56.00
$65.25
$65.25
$70.25
$70.25
$81.50
$81.50
$98.75
$98.70
$134.50
$134.50
$190.75
$190.75
$215.75
$215.75

©2017 INSERTA PRODUCTS, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

PRICE

*k*k ADDER ***

VITON
V

$3.75
$4.75
$4.75
$6.00
$6.00
$8.25
$8.25
$11.25
$11.25
$15.50
$15.50
$19.50
$19.50
$22.50
$22.50

EN

$6.00
$6.25
$6.25
$7.50
$7.50
$8.50
$8.50
$10.50
$10.50
$14.50
$14.50
$19.00
$19.00
$26.75
$26.75

www.inserta.com / www.adaconn.com



90 DEGREE

ADAGONNE

INSERTA

***CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION***
EFFECTIVE DATE JULY 2017

FLANGE ROTATIONAL RETAINING

ADPATERS
CODE 62

LIST

IFRA-A-6208-6208-N
IFRA-A-6212-6212-N
IFRA-A-6212-6208-N
IFRA-A-6216-6216-N
IFRA-A-6216-6212-N
IFRA-A-6220-6220-N
IFRA-A-6220-6216-N
IFRA-A-6224-6224-N
IFRA-A-6224-6220-N
IFRA-A-6232-6232-N
IFRA-A-6232-6224-N
IFRA-A-6240-6240-N
IFRA-A-6240-6232-N
IFRA-A-6248-6248-N
IFRA-A-6248-6240-N

$58.50
$67.75
$67.75
$71.25
$71.25
$82.50
$82.50
$95.75
$95.75
$126.25
$126.25
$220.50
$220.50
$344.50
$344.50

©2017 INSERTA PRODUCTS, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

PRICE

**%k ADDER **%

VITON
V

$3.75
$4.75
$4.75
$6.00
$6.00
$8.25
$8.25
$11.25
$11.25
$15.50
$15.50
$19.50
$19.50
$22.50
$22.50

EN

$6.25
$6.75
$6.75
$7.50
$7.50
$9.75
$9.75
$12.50
$12.50
$19.50
$19.50
$31.00
$31.00
$45.50
$45.50

www.inserta.com / www.adaconn.com



ADAGONN"E =INSERTA

***CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION***
EFFECTIVE DATE JULY 2017

90 DEGREE *** ADDER ***

FLANGE ROTATIONAL RETAINING

ADPATERS LIST VITON

CODE 62 TO CODE 61 PRICE V EN
IFRA-A-6208-6108-N $58.50 $3.75 $6.25
IFRA-A-6212-6112-N $67.00 $4.75 $6.75
IFRA-A-6216-6116-N $71.25 $6.00 $7.50
IFRA-A-6220-6120-N $82.50 $8.25 $9.75
IFRA-A-6224-6124-N $95.75 $11.25 $12.50
IFRA-A-6232-6132-N $126.50 $15.50 $19.50
IFRA-A-6240-6140-N $220.50 $19.50 $31.00
IFRA-A-6248-6148-N $344.50 $22.50 $45.50

©2017 INSERTA PRODUCTS, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. www.inserta.com / www.adaconn.com
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